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Sunday     11:00 AM
Event Results -- Scratch Result

z Singles
Reg. Squad High Game Game Game Game Scr Prize

Bowler Name Number ID Lane Avg Game -1- -2- -3- -4- Total Total Place Amount
1 Billy Trudell 6 S002 24 200 258 186 169 233 258 846 846 1 200.00
2 Kevin Thibeault 6 S002 23 200 221 193 221 211 199 824 824 2 400.00
3 Jackson Payne 7 S002 25 200 237 212 169 195 237 813 813 3 140.00
4 Matt Desautell 9 S001 29 200 211 191 190 211 194 786 786 4 140.00
5 Scott Bourget 4 S002 20 200 255 178 255 149 202 784 784 5 800.00
6 Roger Tremblay 5 S002 21 200 213 202 180 184 213 779 779 6 140.00
7 Joe Lussier 5 S001 21 200 278 158 165 177 278 778 778 7 200.00
8 Ryan Stanard 7 S001 25 200 216 161 216 211 189 777 777 8 140.00
9 Kyle Snyder 4 S001 19 200 242 137 213 175 242 767 767 9

10 Matt Bilski 5 S002 21 200 213 162 213 198 182 755 755 10
11 Jim Savasta 1 S001 22 200 201 187 177 201 186 751 751 11
12 Jay Payne 7 S002 25 200 216 203 216 166 162 747 747 12
13 James Bessette 1 S001 13 200 215 181 162 215 187 745 745 13
14 Justin Veal 3 S001 17 200 200 185 200 157 200 742 742 14
15 Greg C. Green 4 S001 20 200 221 182 161 171 221 735 735 15
16 Kaitlyn Beaulieu 7 S001 25 200 194 167 194 180 179 720 720 16
17 Mike Fortier 1 S001 13 200 198 190 150 198 175 713 713 17
18 Don Lachapelle 5 S001 21 200 192 165 176 176 192 709 709 18
19 Nathaniel Clarke 3 S001 18 200 214 194 214 147 147 702 702 19
20 Josh Lussier 7 S001 26 200 201 166 187 147 201 701 701 20
21 Randal Dunbar 9 S001 30 200 180 179 180 168 154 681 681 21
22 Michael Rose 5 S001 22 200 190 148 162 178 190 678 678 22
23 Sam Blanchette 3 S001 17 200 199 168 162 149 199 678 678 22
24 Nikki Fletcher 2 S001 15 200 198 198 174 162 142 676 676 24
25 Bill Loomis 7 S002 26 200 175 175 169 168 162 674 674 25
26 Ernie Bourque 4 S001 19 200 191 172 147 153 191 663 663 26
27 Josh Towne 2 S001 26 200 210 153 126 174 210 663 663 26
28 Stephen Major 6 S002 23 200 179 167 179 171 146 663 663 26
29 Evan Thro 3 S001 18 200 188 126 188 168 162 644 644 29
30 Sean Sullivan 2 S001 16 200 166 159 147 162 166 634 634 30
31 Michael Tessier 5 S001 30 200 200 172 137 123 200 632 632 31
32 Colby Hagemoser 6 S001 23 200 180 169 143 133 180 625 625 32
33 Robert Lariviere 3 S002 17 200 172 154 127 158 172 611 611 33
34 Branden Perrico 9 S001 29 200 165 154 142 165 142 603 603 34
35 Matthew Caramante 6 S001 24 200 166 166 149 148 135 598 598 35
36 Tristan Erickson 6 S001 23 200 158 146 155 118 158 577 577 36
37 Billy Trudell 9 S001 14 200 198 174 198 173 187 732 732 101
38 Justin Veal 8 S002 28 200 193 177 193 170 176 716 716 102
39 Matt Bilski 2 S001 15 200 188 146 186 179 188 699 699 103
40 Greg C. Green 3 S002 17 200 190 190 188 152 154 684 684 104
41 Michael Rose 4 S002 19 200 187 175 187 129 177 668 668 105
42 Sam Blanchette 8 S002 27 200 215 122 128 199 215 664 664 106
43 Bill Loomis 8 S001 27 200 212 143 142 165 212 662 662 107
44 Jay Payne 8 S001 27 200 208 126 132 176 208 642 642 108
45 Josh Towne 5 S002 22 200 169 153 169 136 166 624 624 109
46 Don Lachapelle 3 S002 18 200 166 138 158 166 150 612 612 110
47 Jackson Payne 8 S001 28 200 185 99 185 141 173 598 598 111
48 Mike Fortier 4 S002 19 200 176 175 176 351 351 112
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Event Results -- Handicap Result
z Singles

Reg. Squad High HDCP Game Game Game Game HDCP Series HDCP Prize
Bowler Name Number ID Lane Avg Game Game -1- -2- -3- -4- Total Total HDCP Total Place Amount

1 Billy Trudell 6 S002 2 4 200 258 258 186 169 233 258 846 846 846 1
2 Kevin Thibeault 6 S002 2 3 200 221 221 193 221 211 199 824 824 824 2
3 Jackson Payne 7 S002 2 5 200 237 237 212 169 195 237 813 813 813 3
4 Matt Desautell 9 S001 2 9 200 211 211 191 190 211 194 786 786 786 4
5 Scott Bourget 4 S002 2 0 200 255 255 178 255 149 202 784 784 784 5
6 Roger Tremblay 5 S002 2 1 200 213 213 202 180 184 213 779 779 779 6
7 Joe Lussier 5 S001 2 1 200 278 278 158 165 177 278 778 778 778 7
8 Ryan Stanard 7 S001 2 5 200 216 216 161 216 211 189 777 777 777 8
9 Kyle Snyder 4 S001 1 9 200 242 242 137 213 175 242 767 767 767 9

1 0 Matt Bilski 5 S002 2 1 200 213 213 162 213 198 182 755 755 755 1 0
1 1 Jim Savasta 1 S001 2 2 200 201 201 187 177 201 186 751 751 751 1 1
1 2 Jay Payne 7 S002 2 5 200 216 216 203 216 166 162 747 747 747 1 2
1 3 James Bessette 1 S001 1 3 200 215 215 181 162 215 187 745 745 745 1 3
1 4 Justin Veal 3 S001 1 7 200 200 200 185 200 157 200 742 742 742 1 4
1 5 Greg C. Green 4 S001 2 0 200 221 221 182 161 171 221 735 735 735 1 5
1 6 Kaitlyn Beaulieu 7 S001 2 5 200 194 194 167 194 180 179 720 720 720 1 6
1 7 Mike Fortier 1 S001 1 3 200 198 198 190 150 198 175 713 713 713 1 7
1 8 Don Lachapelle 5 S001 2 1 200 192 192 165 176 176 192 709 709 709 1 8
1 9 Nathaniel Clarke 3 S001 1 8 200 214 214 194 214 147 147 702 702 702 1 9
2 0 Josh Lussier 7 S001 2 6 200 201 201 166 187 147 201 701 701 701 2 0
2 1 Randal Dunbar 9 S001 3 0 200 180 180 179 180 168 154 681 681 681 2 1
2 2 Michael Rose 5 S001 2 2 200 190 190 148 162 178 190 678 678 678 2 2
2 3 Sam Blanchette 3 S001 1 7 200 199 199 168 162 149 199 678 678 678 2 2
2 4 Nikki Fletcher 2 S001 1 5 200 198 198 198 174 162 142 676 676 676 2 4
2 5 Bill Loomis 7 S002 2 6 200 175 175 175 169 168 162 674 674 674 2 5
2 6 Ernie Bourque 4 S001 1 9 200 191 191 172 147 153 191 663 663 663 2 6
2 7 Josh Towne 2 S001 2 6 200 210 210 153 126 174 210 663 663 663 2 6
2 8 Stephen Major 6 S002 2 3 200 179 179 167 179 171 146 663 663 663 2 6
2 9 Evan Thro 3 S001 1 8 200 188 188 126 188 168 162 644 644 644 2 9
3 0 Sean Sullivan 2 S001 1 6 200 166 166 159 147 162 166 634 634 634 3 0
3 1 Michael Tessier 5 S001 3 0 200 200 200 172 137 123 200 632 632 632 3 1
3 2 Colby Hagemoser 6 S001 2 3 200 180 180 169 143 133 180 625 625 625 3 2
3 3 Robert Lariviere 3 S002 1 7 200 172 172 154 127 158 172 611 611 611 3 3
3 4 Branden Perrico 9 S001 2 9 200 165 165 154 142 165 142 603 603 603 3 4
3 5 Matthew Caramante 6 S001 2 4 200 166 166 166 149 148 135 598 598 598 3 5
3 6 Tristan Erickson 6 S001 2 3 200 158 158 146 155 118 158 577 577 577 3 6
3 7 Billy Trudell 9 S001 1 4 200 198 198 174 198 173 187 732 732 732 101
3 8 Justin Veal 8 S002 2 8 200 193 193 177 193 170 176 716 716 716 102
3 9 Matt Bilski 2 S001 1 5 200 188 188 146 186 179 188 699 699 699 103
4 0 Greg C. Green 3 S002 1 7 200 190 190 190 188 152 154 684 684 684 104
4 1 Michael Rose 4 S002 1 9 200 187 187 175 187 129 177 668 668 668 105
4 2 Sam Blanchette 8 S002 2 7 200 215 215 122 128 199 215 664 664 664 106
4 3 Bill Loomis 8 S001 2 7 200 212 212 143 142 165 212 662 662 662 107
4 4 Jay Payne 8 S001 2 7 200 208 208 126 132 176 208 642 642 642 108
4 5 Josh Towne 5 S002 2 2 200 169 169 153 169 136 166 624 624 624 109
4 6 Don Lachapelle 3 S002 1 8 200 166 166 138 158 166 150 612 612 612 110
4 7 Jackson Payne 8 S001 2 8 200 185 185 9 9 185 141 173 598 598 598 111
4 8 Mike Fortier 4 S002 1 9 200 176 176 175 176 351 351 351 112
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